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	Date
	Race
	Event

	Saturday, 27 August 2016
	Safety Inspections
	

	Saturday, 3 September 2016
	Spring Series Race 1
	BBQ Hosted by Axis of Evil

	Saturday, 10 September 2016
	Spring Series Race 2
	

	Saturday, 17 September 2016
	Special Trophies Race 1
	

	Saturday, 24 September 2016
	Spring Series Race 3
	

	Wednesday, 5 October 2016
	Twilight Series A Race 1 
	BBQ

	Saturday, 8 October 2016
	Long Course Race 1
	BBQ  Still Festering

	Wednesday, 12 October 2016
	Twilight Series A Race 2
	

	Saturday, 15 October 2016
	Spring Series Race 4
	

	Wednesday, 19 October 2016
	Twilight Series A Race 3
	

	Saturday, 22 October 2016
	Special Trophies Race 2
	

	Wednesday, 26 October 2016
	Twilight Series A Race 4
	

	Saturday, 29 October 2016
	Spring Series Race 5
	

	Wednesday, 2 November 2016
	Twilight Series A Race 5
	

	Saturday, 5 November 2016
	Spring Series Race 6
	BBQ Hosted by Chris Young

	Wednesday,9 November 2016
	Twilight Series A Race 6
	

	Saturday, 12 November 2016
	Summer Series Race 1
	

	Wednesday, 16 November 2016
	Twilight Series A Race 7
	

	Saturday, 19 November 2016
	Special Trophies Race 3
	

	Wednesday, 23 November 2016
	Twilight Series A Race 8
	

	Saturday, 26 November 2016
	Summer Series Race 2
	

	Wednesday, 30 November 2016
	Twilight Series A Race 9
	

	Saturday, 3 December 2016
	Long Series Course Race 2
	

	Wednesday, 7 December 2016
	Twilight Series A Race 10
	

	Saturday, 10 December 2016
	Summer Series Race 3
	

	Wednesday, 14 December 2016
	Twilight Series A Race 11
	BBQ

	Saturday, 17 December 2016
	Summer Series Race 4
	BBQ 



	Date
	Race
	Event

	Saturday, 14 January 2017
	Long Course Series Race 3
	

	Saturday 21 January 2017
	Summer Series Race 5
	BBQ     Hosted by LOEG.

	Wednesday, 25 January 2017
	Twilight Series B Race 1
	BBQ

	Saturday, 28 January 2017
	Summer Series Race 6
	

	Wednesday, 1 February 2017
	Twilight Series B Race 2
	

	Saturday, 4 February 2017
	Special Trophies Race 4 
	

	Wednesday, 8 February 2017
	Twilight Series B Race 3
	

	Saturday, 11 February 2017
	Autumn Series  Race 1
	

	Wednesday, 15 February 2017
	Twilight Series B Race 4
	

	Saturday, 18 February 2017
	Special Trophies Race 5
	

	Wednesday, 22 February 2017
	Twilight Series B Race 5
	

	Saturday, 25 February 2017
	Autumn Series Race 2
	BBQ      Hosted by Resurgence

	Wednesday, 1 March 2017
	Twilight Series B Race 6
	

	Saturday, 4 March 2017
	Autumn Series  Race 3
	

	Wednesday, 8 March 2017
	Twilight Series B Race 7
	

	Saturday, 11 March 2017
	Autumn Series Race 4
	

	Wednesday, 15 March 2017
	Twilight Series B Race 8
	

	Saturday, 18 March 2017
	Special Trophies Race 6
	

	Wednesday, 22 March 2017
	Twilight Series B Race 9
	

	Saturday, 25 March 2017
	Autumn Series Race 5
	

	Wednesday, 29 March 2017
	Twilight Series B Race 10
	  BBQ

	Saturday, 1 April 2017
	Autumn Series Race 6
	Closing BBQ

	Saturday,  8 April 2017
	
	

	Saturday 15 April 2017
	Easter Saturday
	

	Saturday, 6 May 2017
	Presentation Night
	

	Saturday, 20 May 2017
	Winter Series Race 1
	

	Saturday, 3 June 2017
	Winter Series Race 2
	

	Sunday, 4 June 2017
	Golf Game
	

	Saturday, 17 June 2017
	Winter Series Race 3
	

	Saturday, 1 July 2017
	Winter Series Race 4
	

	Saturday, 15 July 2017
	Winter Series Race 5
	

	Saturday, 29 July 2017
	Winter Series Race 6
	

	
	
	




